9/26/2015

2-BIT

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
2-BIT

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ponnrt
mOfNums Sales Winners
5 $1.25 $0.00
$1.25 $0.00
1 $10.00 $0.00
2 $50.00 $0.00
3 $19.00 $151.50
4 $20.00 $4.00
5 $6.00 $0.50
$105.00 $156.00
$106.25 $156.00

CK

Hold
$1.25

$1.25
$10.00
$50.00
($132.50)
$16.00
$5.50

($51.00)

($49.75)

ntOfSales
1.18

118
9.41
47.06
17.88
18.82
5.65

98.82

100.00

tedReturn

0.92

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76

ightedAve
0.01

0.07
0.34
0.14
0.14
0.04

0.74



