	Wager Ty 2-BIT	mOfNums 5	<u>Sales</u> \$1.25	<u>Winners</u> \$0.00	Hold \$1.25	ntOfSales 1.18	tedReturn 0.92	ightedAve 0.01
2-BIT	Totals:		\$1.25	\$0.00	\$1.25	1.18		
	Regular	1	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	9.41	0.75	0.07
	Regular	2	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	47.06	0.72	0.34
	Regular	3	\$19.00	\$151.50	(\$132.50)	17.88	0.76	0.14
	Regular	4	\$20.00	\$4.00	\$16.00	18.82	0.74	0.14
	Regular	5	\$6.00	\$0.50	\$5.50	5.65	0.76	0.04
Regular	Totals:		\$105.00	\$156.00	(\$51.00)	98.82		
Grand Totals			\$106.25	\$156.00	(\$49.75)	100.00		0.74